

PRESS RELEASE

ICSI ARCHIVES INAUGURATED



CS R. Sridharan , President, ICSI inaugurating "ICSI Archives" at ICSI Library located at ICSI Headquarters .



CS R. Sridharan , President, ICSI inaugurating "ICSI Archives" at ICSI Library located at ICSI Headquarters.

With a view to create a repository of memoirs and records of the Institute's Historical Journey for the Last 46 Years starting from the year 1968, an Archive Section "ICSI Archives" is being established at the Library located at ICSI Headquarter.

CS R Sridharan, President, ICSI inaugurated "The ICSI Archives" on 12th January, 2015 at 4.15 PM at ICSI Library, ICSI House ,22, Institutional Area, Lodi Road, New Delhi-110003.

Arti J Shailendar Deputy Director Corporate Communication The Institute of Company Secretaries of India ICSI House, 22 Institutional Area, Lodi Road, New Delhi-110 003 Tel: 011-45341077

Email: arti.shailendar@icsi.edu